G.03
Disposable filters
COMP9
Polystyrene frame with
filtermedia
Filter class F9 - ePM1 80%
Thickness 292 mm
A

¾ To be inserted in filter socket
G.03 COMP9 1/2 - 2022/10/5 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ COMP9 287x592x292MM
Explanation
COMP9 = Type compact filter with F9 - ePM1 80% Filtermedia
287 = Filterwidth in mm
592 = Filterheight in mm
292 MM = Filterthickness in mm
Dimensions
COMP9 A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] m² m³/h /Pa Kwh/year* Energy class**
592 X 592 X 292 F9 592 592 292 20 3400 / 92 1170 A
490 X 592 X 292 F9 490 592 292 16 2800 / 92
287 X 592 X 292 F9 287 592 292 10 1700 / 92
* Energy consumption according to EUROVENT 4/21-2019
** Energy classification according to EUROVENT ECP-11-FIL-2020